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Name

627 responses

GOWTHAM.R

DHIVYALAKSHMI P

Gaayathri.M

V.Mohan prasad

S.Haresh

Karan.M

karthikeyan v

R.jai Ganesh

K.Ashok

Akshaya. A

Samreen S

C. Thambidhurai

Kamalesh.M

R. Tanish

Sridhar. R

K.S.Praveen

Vignesh.t

SHANMUGAPRIYAN S

Sanjai.k

Harini. G
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R Tharun kumar

jayalakshmi s

Sathish P

Sathyavani

T.SANTHOSH KUMAR

Praveen R

Sai Sharan. K

Subash Chandra Bose.v

SIVA PRAKASH

VENKATSRIRAM.G

VAISHNAVI.P

Raja prabhu

DHARSHAN JAIN

naveen.m

Alagarasan. S

Ravi Kumar v

Gokul. R

Kaviyaa.m

durairaja.I

R. sridhar

Kesavan

MANOJ.M
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Deepak. M

Dhavamani

ARCHANA.S

Mohamed Ashiq M

Gokul. S

Mohamed faris I

Abhisheak.V

Faiyas.s

T Anandh

Kavya. M

Nareshkumar.s

GOKUL S

20BCM1036 Kaviyarasan. R

Naveen.V

Jeevanandham R

Barathkumar. R

Dhivya. G

Kathir narayana varun. C

Gayathri.T

K.P.N BRINDHASREE

Vanitha. M

Dharani.k
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Priyadharshini Gobinath

V. Myvizhi

Gowtham .D

Sobana.B

S.Babyshalini

P.kaviya

M.Logesh

R.santhoshkumar

T. K. Arunbala

M. Kavya

Pooja. G

Sabinaya rajannan

Priyanka.R

Dhanushkumar.G

Sandhiya. E

Jeevan.y

P.Ramya

C.vanitha

Sowmiya.p

NIVETHA .S

Santhosh Kumar. M

RITHIKA.M
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Srikanth.M

Gayathri.C

e.sanjay

Gokulraj.I

GOWTHAM.S

Sanjaikumar

S.Madhumitha

S.iswarya

Santosh .B

R.sanmugasundaram

S. Santhiya

S.saranya

Ramya .S

jayapriya.s

527 more responses are hidden
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Email

627 responses

kkyogesh831@gmail.com

bcmgowthamr@gmail.com

dhivya.lak2611@gmail.com

gaayathriravi1321@gmail.com

prasadmohan967@gmail.com

Sharesh54321@gmail.com

karanhacker00@gmail.com

karthi636453@gmail.com

jaiganesh2442003@gmail.com

ashokslm2003@gmail.com

akshayakshu1177@gmail.com

heartsamreen@gmail.com

c thambidhurai179@gmail.com

moulishkamalesh@gmail.com

rajeshkannasanthi1973@gmail.com

www.sridharrls@gmail.com

praveenks1112002@gmail.com

Vignesht308@gmail.com

Shanmugapriyans083@gmail.com

sanjaikannan0908@gmail.com
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gharini839@gmail.com

tharunkumarraja58@gmail.com

jayalakshmisukumar1912@gmail.com

Sathishp262003@gmail.com

Sathyavani srinivasan 07092002 @g.mail .com

t.santhoshkumar0410@gmail.com

rpraveenr59@gmail.com

Saisharan842@gmail.com

subash54321v@gmail.com

Sivasiva3584

sriram85111@gmail.com

valliharip@gmail.com

prabhuraja268@gmail.com

dharshanjain554@gmail.com

jerrynaveen1011@gmail.com

alagarasan3794@gmail.com

ravik16@gmail.com

rameshgocool2@gmail.com

kaviyaam394@gmail.com

dr2453916@gmail.com

sridharsridhar98101@gmail

kesavanvengadeshsan20@gmail.com
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manojmurugesan544@gmail.com

deepakkumar9514374146@gmail.com

dhavamani1438@gmail.com

archanaadithiya@gmail.com

ashiqyousuf230@gmail.com

gokul111102@gmail.com

faris.mass1234@gmail.com

abhisheakvenket@gmail.com

faiyassharuk@gmail.com

tanandh00@gmail.com

mkavya21may2003@gmail.com

neelambalsiva7@gmail.com

gokulsarmila5@gmail.com

Kavinsanthiya8484@gmail.com

naveenvenkat008@gmail.com

jeevanthamr2003@gmail.com

barath06122002@gmail.com

dhivya23raj@gmail.com

Kathirvarunsai@gmail.com

gayu79223@gmail.com

20bcm1097brindhasre@gmail.com

Vanithamurugan424@gmail.com
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dharani2116@gmail.com

gopipriya441@gmail.com

myvizhivenkatesan2003@gmail.com

gd8898671@gmail.com

sobanabkn@gmail.com

babyshalini931@gmail.com

kaviyaperiyasamy2003@gmail.com

logeshbsc2002@gmail.com

santhoshkumar77460@gmail.com

arunbalakms@gmail.com

Kavyamadhes@ gmail. com

mythiliyg22@gmail.com

Sabinayarajannan06@gmail.com

priyankaradha010103@gmail.com

dhanushkumar57046@gmail.com

sandhiyaeswaran80@gmail.com

jeevayogaraj28@gmail.com

ramyaperumal2003@gmail.com

vanithavani2717@gmail.com

Sowmiyap159@gmail.com

nivethas146@gmail.com

santhoshmuthu900@gmail.com
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rithikakumar983@gmail.com

srikanthsrisrikanthsri665@gmail.com

jgayathri326@gmail.com

sanjayelango20@gamil.com

GOKULRAJ.I BCM@GMAIL.COM

gowthamsekar65@gmail.com

sanjaimksd@gmail.com

madhumitham512@gmail.cim

manivasagam1561972

santhoshhr886@gmail.com

Sanmugasundaram5@gmail.com

Manivasagam156972@gmail.com

saranyasakthi2952003@gmail.com

ramyasbcom04@gmail.com
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Register Number

627 responses

21MCS1006

20BCA1048

21MMA1014

20BCM1023

20BCM1100

20BCM1102

20Bcm1042

20BCM1025

20BCM1032

20bcm1034

20BCM1027

20BCM1008

20BCM1094

20bcm1124

20BCM1087

20BCM1030

20BCM1086

20BCM1078

20BCM1053

20BCM1090
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20BCM1073

20BCM1060

20BCM1106

20BCM1088

19BBCM1122

20BCM1071

20BCM1128

20BCM1066

20BCM1054

20BCM1058

20BCM1082

20BCM1074

20BCM1089

19BCM1156

20BCM1055

20BCM1013

20BCM1045

20BCM1003

20Bcm1057

20BCM1018

20BCM1110

20BCM1016
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20BCM1079

20bcm1037

20BCM1038

20BCM1011

20BCM1099

20BCM1095

20BCM1040

20BCM1019

20bcm1041

20BCM1001

20BCM1017

20BCM1004

20BCM1112

20BCM1044

20BCM1020

20BCM1036

20BCM1046

20bcm1029

20BCM1009

20BCM1101

20BCM1035

20BCM1104
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20BCM1097

20BPH1012

20BPH1006

20BPH1008

20BPH1007

20BCM1022

20BPH1010

20BPH1005

20BCM1109

20BPH1001

20Bcm1069

20BCM1007

20BCM1111

20BCM1119

20BCM1123

20BCM1120

20BCM1012

20BCM1125

20BCM1028

20BPH1009

20BCM1135

20BCM1132
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20BCM1117

20BCM1068

20BCM1122

20BCM1080

20BCM1103

20BCM1062

20BCM1021

20BCM1024

20BCM1061

20BCM1114

20BCM1107

20BCM1065

20BCM1064

20Bcm1126

524 more responses are hidden
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Mobile Number

627 responses

9629728949

9942230853

9994050241

9865815761

7539919586

9942841861

9342403056

9442367480

8148761703

7806945051

9865967448

9025162203

8883424104

6369675594

6379491316

9597792565

9655440765

6382236253

9361144905

9842033150
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9025106689

8526913444

8883683309

8523948270

9025537372

9578695346

9361691314

9500898387

7904302334

6382282579

9597139684

6381110836

8667458049

9384329024

9655600700

8300729690

9025318040

8680081193

7530064276

9025778122

9942894107

8056768966
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9940861548

9500421331

9003598881

6382172788

9345816002

9514374146

9360586501

6380906226

6381243165

9345537930

9384488311

9597707376

8870465583

9865815352

7845081537

9791614127

09940767001

7010713057

9655901273

9361179656

6380688735

9025202074
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9360694296

7358871717

9003595116

9345774546

6385547536

6382022847

9944335813

9344525113

9325390445

9360628331

6374856166

7904434497

9080767700

7550336533

8056430890

9698950408

8344449799

9788204079

9025180334

9629247071

7639641144

9944871974
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6379596676

9361389053

9943161368

6369964313

6369284886

9790072129

9025619234

9514584350

9940834777

9600806918

9344359897

9791548524

9344620184

9442775088

521 more responses are hidden
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Department

627 responses

Programme

627 responses

1. Coverage of the syllabus by the teacher

627 responses

Copy

0 50 100 150

Tamil
English

JMC
Mathematics

Statistics
Physics

Chemistry
Biotechnology

Computer Science
Computer Science and A…

B.Com
B.Com (CA)

BBA
MSW

15 (2.4%)15 (2.4%)15 (2.4%)
25 (4%)25 (4%)25 (4%)

6 (1%)6 (1%)6 (1%)
43 (6.9%)43 (6.9%)43 (6.9%)

11 (1.8%)11 (1.8%)11 (1.8%)
22 (3.5%)22 (3.5%)22 (3.5%)

32 (5.1%)32 (5.1%)32 (5.1%)
54 (8.6%)54 (8.6%)54 (8.6%)

78 (12.4%)78 (12.4%)78 (12.4%)
40 (6.4%)40 (6.4%)40 (6.4%)

126 (20.1%)126 (20.1%)126 (20.1%)
90 (14.4%)90 (14.4%)90 (14.4%)

80 (12.8%)80 (12.8%)80 (12.8%)
10 (1.6%)10 (1.6%)10 (1.6%)

Copy

0 200 400 600

UG

PG

535 (85.3%)535 (85.3%)535 (85.3%)

97 (15.5%)97 (15.5%)97 (15.5%)

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

53.7%

40.4%
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2. Mentorship of the teacher

627 responses

3. Regularity and punctuality of the teacher to the class

627 responses

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation by the teachers

627 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

55.2%

39.4%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

51.5%

41.5%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor7.7%

55.3%

35.9%
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5. Grading policies of the college

627 responses

6. Availability of the text books and study materials in the library

627 responses

7. Encouragement given to students to raise questions

627 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor8%

52%

38.9%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor11.2%

50.6%

36%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor8.6%

52.6%

37%
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8. Promptness of internal and external examinations

627 responses

9. Class control and monitoring

627 responses

10. Practice of students support services like NSS, YRC, RRC, etc.,

627 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

56.9%

36%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

52.5%

40%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

14.4%

51%

28.4%
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11. Comprehensibility of the syllabus

627 responses

12. Additional information shared by the faculties with the students

627 responses

13. Importance given to extracurricular activities

627 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

59.6%

33.2%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

7.7%

49.9%

41.6%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

14.2%
49.9%

31.7%
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14. Students’ progress tracking

627 responses

15. Motivation by faculty

627 responses

16. College and Course

627 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor8%

58.4%

33%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

45.6%

47.8%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

50.2%

41.6%
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17. Recent upgradation of the laboratories

627 responses

18. Timing of the library and labs

627 responses

19. Students’ relationship with department head and faculty

627 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor8.8%

58.2%

31.3%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor11.8%53.3%

32.1%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor8.5%

44.8%

45.1%
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20. Access to the Principal

627 responses

21. Focus on academics through unit tests

627 responses

22. Job oriented training given to the students

627 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

52.2%

39.1%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor8.1%

58.4%

31.9%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor8.6%

46.4%

42.4%
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23. Extra coaching to students on English communicative skills

627 responses

24. Opinion about the extension activities carried out

627 responses

25. Overall ambiance in the college

627 responses

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

13.2%
50.6%

31.6%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor8.8%59.8%

28.5%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor8.8%

52%

36.8%
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